MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

2024 TIMETABLE

STUDIO 1

16:45 ~
17:45

17:45 ~
18:45

19:00 ~
20:00

20:00 ~
21:00

16:00 ~
17:00

17:00 ~
18:00

18:00 ~
19:00

19:00 ~
20:30

20:30 ~
21:30

09:45 ~
10:30

16:00 ~
17:00

17:00 ~
17:45

17:45 ~
18:45

19:00 ~
20:00

20:00 ~
21:00

EASTERN CHEER

TEACHER

Ash

Ash

Ash

Ash

Annie

Annie

Annie

Annie

Ash

Annie

Annabelle

Lisa

Ashley & Tate

Lauren

Lauren

CLASS

Youth Hip Hop
(9-13 years)**

Junior Hip Hop
(12-15 years)

Senior/Open Hip Hop
(15 years and over)

Open Commercial Jazz
(15 years and over)

Beginner Acro
(9-13 years) **

Acro Level 2
(9-13 years)
*experience required

Acro Level 3/4
(13 -17 years)
*experience required

r

Open Competition Team -
Pom, Jazz & Contemporary

(14 years and over)

Open Competition Team -
Hip Hop (14 years and over)

Tiny Tots
Jazz/Tap/Ballet
(3-5years)

Youth Jazz & Tap
(9-12 years)

Youth Ballet
(9-12 years)

Senior Tap
(14 years and over)

Senior Ballet
(14 years and over)

Senior Jazz
(14 years and over)

DANCE ACADEMY

TIMETABLE STARTS FROM MONDAY 5TH FEBRUARY 2024

STUDIO 2

16:45 ~
17:45

18:00 ~
19:00

19:00 ~
20:00

16:00 ~
17:00

17:00 ~
18:00

18:00 ~
19:30

16:00 ~
17:00

17:00 ~
18:00

18:00 ~
19:00

19:00 ~
20:00

TEACHER

Annie

Annie

Lauren

Madisson

Madisson

Madisson

Lisa

Annabelle

Cassie

Cassie

CLASS

Junior Pom
(11-14 years)

Open Contemporary
(15 years and over)

Open Ballet
(14 years and over)

Pre-Pointe/
Pre-Senior Pointe
(12 years +)

Pre-Senior Ballet
(12 - 16 years)

Senior Pointe
(14 years and over)

Sub-Junior Ballet
(11-14 years)

Sub-Junior Jazz & Tap
(11-14 years)

Sub-Junior
Contemporary/Lyrical
(11-14 years)

Pre-Senior
Contemporary/Lyrical
(14-17 years)



2024 TIMETABLE

TIMETABLE STARTS FROM MONDAY 5TH FEBRUARY 2024

STUDIO 1 TEACHER CLASS STUDIO 2 TEACHER CLASS
> 16:00 ~ Annie Novice Competition Team - 16:30 ~ Amy Mini Jazz & Tap
g 17:30 Pom & Contemporary 17:30 (6-9 years)**
%) (11-13 years old)
o
=
T 17:30 ~ Annie Junior Competition Team - 17:30 ~ TBC Mini Ballet
= 19:00 Pom & Contemporary 18:15 (6-9 years)**
(12-15 years old)
19:00 ~ Annie Open Competition Team -
21:00 Pom, Jazz & Contemporary
(14 years and over)
08:30 ~ Annie Tiny Tots Jazz, 08:30 ~ Cassie Tiny Tots
09:15 Tap & Ballet 09:15 Jazz/Tap/Ballet
(2-3 year olds) (4 - 5years)
> 09:15 ~ Cassie Prep Jazz/Tap/Ballet 09:15 ~ Annabelle Mini Jazz/Tap
<Dt 10:15 (5-6 years) 10:15 (6-9 years)
[
=]
'E 10:15 ~ Cassie Mini Ballet 10:15 ~ Annie Youth Pom
n 11:00 (6-9 years) 11:00 (8-12 years)
11:00 ~ Annabelle Youth Jazz/Tap 11:00 ~ Cassie Sub-Junior Ballet
12:00 (8-12 years) 12:00 (10-14 years)
12:00 ~ Annabelle Sub-Junior Jazz/Tap 12:00 ~ Cassie Youth Ballet
13:00 (10-14 Years) 12:45 (8-12 years)
12:45 ~ Annie Youth Contemporary/Lyrical
13:30 (9-12 years)

**these classes will only run if we get

enough students interested. Classes must

have a minimum of 4 students to run

FRIDAY & SUNDAY
Studio available for party

bookings and private lessons.




