

DANCE ACADEMY

2024 TIMETABLE

TIMETABLE STARTS FROM MONDAY 5TH FEBRUARY 2024

	STUDIO 1	TEACHER	CLASS		STUDIO 2	TEACHER	CLASS
MONDAY	16:45 ~ 17:45	Ash	Youth Hip Hop (9-13 years)**		16:45 ~ 17:45	Annie	Junior Pom (11-14 years)
	17:45 ~ 18:45	Ash	Junior Hip Hop (12-15 years)		18:00 ~ 19:00	Annie	Open Contemporary (15 years and over)
	19:00 ~ 20:00	Ash	Senior/Open Hip Hop (15 years and over)		19:00 ~ 20:00	Lauren	Open Ballet (14 years and over)
	20:00 ~ 21:00	Ash	Open Commercial Jazz (15 years and over)				
TUESDAY	16:00 ~ 17:00	Annie	Beginner Acro (9-13 years) **		16:00 ~ 17:00	Madisson	Pre-Pointe/ Pre-Senior Pointe (12 years +)
ΤU	17:00 ~ 18:00	Annie	Acro Level 2 (9-13 years) *experience required		17:00 ~ 18:00	Madisson	Pre-Senior Ballet (12 - 16 years)
	18:00 ~ 19:00	Annie	Acro Level 3/4 (13 -17 years) *experience required		18:00 ~ 19:30	Madisson	Senior Pointe (14 years and over)
	19:00 ~ 20:30	Annie	Open Competition Team - Pom, Jazz & Contemporary (14 years and over)				
	20:30 ~ 21:30	Ash	Open Competition Team - Hip Hop (14 years and over)				
	09:45 ~ 10:30	Annie	Tiny Tots Jazz/Tap/Ballet (3 - 5 years)				
ESDAY	16:00 ~ 17:00	Annabelle	Youth Jazz & Tap (9-12 years)		16:00 ~ 17:00	Lisa	Sub-Junior Ballet (11-14 years)
WEDN	17:00 ~ 17:45	Lisa	Youth Ballet (9-12 years)		17:00 ~ 18:00	Annabelle	Sub-Junior Jazz & Tap (11-14 years)
	17:45 ~ 18:45	Ashley & Tate	Senior Tap (14 years and over)		18:00 ~ 19:00	Cassie	Sub-Junior Contemporary/Lyrical (11-14 years)
	19:00 ~ 20:00	Lauren	Senior Ballet (14 years and over)		19:00 ~ 20:00	Cassie	Pre-Senior Contemporary/Lyrical (14-17 years)
	20:00 ~ 21:00	Lauren	Senior Jazz (14 years and over)				

	STUDIO 1	TEACHER	CLASS		STUDIO 2	TEACHER	CLASS
THURSDAY	16:00 ~ 17:30	Annie	Novice Competition Team - Pom & Contemporary (11-13 years old)		16:30 ~ 17:30	Amy	Mini Jazz & Tap (6-9 years)**
	17:30 ~ 19:00	Annie	Junior Competition Team - Pom & Contemporary (12-15 years old)		17:30 ~ 18:15	TBC	Mini Ballet (6-9 years)**
	19:00 ~ 21:00	Annie	Open Competition Team - Pom, Jazz & Contemporary (14 years and over)				
SATURDAY	08:30 ~ 09:15	Annie	Tiny Tots Jazz, Tap & Ballet (2-3 year olds)		08:30 ~ 09:15	Cassie	Tiny Tots Jazz/Tap/Ballet (4 - 5 years)
	09:15 ~ 10:15	Cassie	Prep Jazz/Tap/Ballet (5-6 years)		09:15 ~ 10:15	Annabelle	Mini Jazz/Tap (6-9 years)
	10:15 ~ 11:00	Cassie	Mini Ballet (6-9 years)		10:15 ~ 11:00	Annie	Youth Pom (8-12 years)
	11:00 ~ 12:00	Annabelle	Youth Jazz/Tap (8-12 years)		11:00 ~ 12:00	Cassie	Sub-Junior Ballet (10-14 years)
	12:00 ~ 13:00	Annabelle	Sub-Junior Jazz/Tap (10-14 Years)		12:00 ~ 12:45	Cassie	Youth Ballet (8-12 years)
					12:45 ~ 13:30	Annie	Youth Contemporary/Lyrical (9-12 years)

^{**} these classes will only run if we get enough students interested. Classes must have a minimum of 4 students to run

FRIDAY & SUNDAY

Studio available for party bookings and private lessons.